228
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

b-
ep
.co
m
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load
P=5MPa
F max. [N]
 Static Load
P=35MPa
 Weight
[g]
LIN-12BHL-10 10 1300 9100 110
LIN-12BHL-12 12 1680 11760 125
LIN-12BHL-16 16 2400 16805 300
LIN-12BHL-20 20 3000 21000 405
LIN-12BHL-25 25 5000 35000 850
LIN-12BHL-30 30 7500 52500 1090
Part No.
d1
[mm]
 Tolerance